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18.274.328

  BACK & CO VERS ___________ PREPAINTED SMO O TH WHITE
  SIDES & O UTER BRACKETS ___ WHITE TEXTURED
  FRO NT PANEL ______________ NATURAL (O UTSIDE SURFACE TAPED WITH PVC)
  INNER BRACKETS ___________ NATURAL
  FEET _______________________ BLACK

MATERIAL:
  BACK & COVERS __________ 0.050 THICK ALUMINUM
  SIDES & INNER BRACKETS ___ 0.090 THICK ALUMINUM
  FRONT PANEL _____________ 0.125 THICK ALUMINUM
  O UTER BRACKETS __________ 11 G A. C .R.S.

FINISH:

UNIT SHIPPED UNASSEMBLED.

OUTER BRACKETS FOR MOUNTING IN
STANDARD 19" WIDE CABINETS.

OPTIONAL SELF-ADHESIVE RUBBER FEET (SUPPLIED)

LOAD RATING:  25 LBS. MAX.

SIDE VIEW

5.766

.281

4.688

2.625

5.484

.281

FRONT VIEW
(LESS FRO NT PANEL)

.31215.126

BETWEEN

CO VERS

4.500

.312

.375 TYP.

B

SECTION A-A

5.150

 TYP..500

12.775

DETAIL B 
SCALE 2 : 1

4.088 4.188 5.000

.500 TYP.

TOP VIEW

16.930

13.000

FRONT VIEW

2.250

IN FRONT PANEL

16.688

(4) PLACES

.250 HOLE

 FRO NT PANEL

15.750.469

18.930

5.250

1.500

.250 x .406

OBROUND

(4) PLACESA

A

REAR VIEW

4.688
.281

1.000

10.0003.375

16.750

1.000

11-1-07DATENAME NHC-14156
PART

No .
PART REVISION

VALU/ LINE SERIES CABINET


	Contact us

